
Faculty Office Hours: 2019 Fall Semester

Name Phone Office Location Office Hours

Amoloza, Jerry 636-584-6740 jerry.amoloza@eastcentral.edu HH 255, ONLINE, RNT 120

MW 12:20PM - 01:20PM(RNT 120)

MW 04:00PM - 05:00PM(HH 255) 

TTh 12:30PM - 01:30PM(ONLINE) 

F 10:00AM - 12:00PM(ONLINE)

Aramburu, Ellen 636-584-6603 ellen.aramburu@eastcentral.edu HH 263

MW 11:00AM - 12:00PM 

MW 02:00PM - 03:00PM 

TTh 11:00AM - 12:00PM 

F 11:00AM - 12:00PM

Barro, Linda 636-584-6645 linda.barro@eastcentral.edu HH 232

MW 10:00AM - 11:00AM 

T 11:00AM - 12:00PM 

Th 11:00AM - 03:00PM

Barton, Sean 636-584-6672 sean.barton@eastcentral.edu HH 306

MW 09:00AM - 11:00AM 

TTh 09:30AM - 11:00AM

Bieker, Judy 636-584-6620 judy.bieker@eastcentral.edu HS 112

M 09:30AM - 11:00AM  

M 01:00PM - 01:30PM  

TTh 02:15PM - 03:00PM 

W 09:00AM - 10:30AM 

F 10:00AM - 12:00PM

Blakely, Joannie 573-202-6948 joannie.blakely@eastcentral.edu RNT 109A

MW 12:00PM - 01:30PM 

TTh 12:30PM - 01:30PM 

F 08:30AM - 10:30AM

Bland, Bobby 636-584-5810 bobby.bland@eastcentral.edu BIC 118

MW 01:00PM - 03:00PM 

Th 02:00PM - 03:00PM

Bonine, Mary 636-584-6630 mary.bonine@eastcentral.edu HS 209

TTh 08:30AM - 11:30AM 

F 08:30AM - 09:30AM

Bounds, Aaron 636-584-6697 aaron.bounds@eastcentral.edu HH 113

MTWThF 11:00AM - 12:00PM 

M 02:00PM - 04:00PM

Brandt, Courtney 573-202-6946 courtney.brandt@eastcentral.edu RNT 109B

MF 09:00AM - 11:00AM 

TTh 02:15PM - 02:45PM 

W 08:30AM - 10:30AM

Brigham, Reginald 573-466-4087 reginald.brigham@eastcentral.edu RTC 115

MW 02:00PM - 03:30PM

TTh 10:30AM - 12:30PM 

F 01:30PM - 02:30PM

Buchholz, Stephanie 636-584-6611 stephanie.buchholz@eastcentral.edu HH 153, ONLINE

MTWTh 10:00AM - 11:00AM(HH 153) 

MW 04:00PM -5:00PM(ONLINE) 

F 11:30AM - 12:30PM(ONLINE)

Chirban, Julie 573-202-6947 julie.chirban@eastcentral.edu RNT 109E

MW 08:30AM - 10:30AM 

Th 02:00PM - 04:00PM

F 09:00AM - 10:00AM 

Clonts, Duane 636-649-5809 duane.clonts@eastcentral.edu BIC 117

M 09:30AM - 11:00AM 

W 12:30PM - 05:00PM 

Th 08:00AM - 09:00AM

Cunningham, William 636-584-6651 william.cunningham@eastcentral.edu BH 208

M 09:00AM - 11:00AM 

T 09:00AM - 09:30AM 

W 09:00AM - 11:00AM 

Th 09:00AM - 09:30AM 

F 09:00AM - 11:00AM

DeArmond, David 636-649-5821 david.dearmond@eastcentral.edu BIC 141

MTWTh 07:00AM - 08:00AM 

MTWTh 12:00PM - 01:00PM



Derifield, Coreen 636-584-6690 coreen.derifield@eastcentral.edu BH 206

TTh 11:00AM - 12:30PM 

TTh 02:00PM - 03:30PM 

F 11:00AM - 12:00PM

Derifield, Timothy 636-584-6688 timothy.derifield@eastcentral.edu ONLINE, RTC 115

MW 12:30PM - 02:00PM(RTC 115) 

TTh 02:00PM - 03:30PM(RTC 115) 

F 11:00AM - 12:00PM(ONLINE)

Dixon, Kevin 636-584-6631 kevin.dixon@eastcentral.edu HS 211

MW 10:30AM - 11:00AM 

MW 02:30PM - 03:30PM 

MW 04:30PM - 05:00PM 

T 05:00PM - 05:30PM

Th 09:30AM - 10:00AM 

Th 01:30PM - 02:00PM 

Th 05:00PM - 05:30PM 

F 11:00AM - 12:00PM

Durbin, Jason 573-466-4086 jason.durbin@eastcentral.edu ONLINE, RNT 120

MW 02:00PM - 03:00PM(RNT 120) 

T 09:00AM - 11:00AM(RNT 120) 

Th 09:00AM - 11:00AM(ONLINE)

 F 09:00AM - 10:00AM(ONLINE)

Elliott, Curtis 636-649-5811 curtis.elliott@eastcentral.edu BIC 121

MW 02:00PM - 03:00PM 

TTh 10:00AM - 11:00AM 

F 11:00AM - 02:00PM

Esbeck, Nathan 636-649-5812 nathan.esbeck@eastcentral.edu BIC 120

TThF 12:00PM - 02:00PM 

Th 05:00PM - 06:00PM

Estes, Anne 636-584-6680 anne.estes@eastcentral.edu HH 411

MW 11:30AM - 12:30PM 

TTh 10:00AM - 11:00AM 

TTh 01:45PM - 02:45PM 

F 09:00AM - 10:00AM

Fitts, Thomas 636-584-6623 thomas.fitts@eastcentral.edu HS 115

MW 11:00AM - 01:00PM 

TTh 07:30AM - 08:30AM 

F 07:30AM - 08:30AM

Flotte, Elizabeth 636-584-6629 elizabeth.flotte@eastcentral.edu HS 208

MTW 11:00AM - 12:00PM 

TTh 04:00PM - 05:00PM 

F 09:00AM - 11:00AM

Gifford, Matthew 636-584-6185 matthew.gifford@eastcentral.edu HH 253, ONLINE, RTC 115

M 02:00PM - 03:30PM(RTC 115) 

T 09:00AM - 09:30AM(HH 253) 

T 01:50PM - 02:20PM(HH 253) 

W 02:00PM - 03:30PM(RTC 115) 

Th 09:00AM - 09:30AM(HH 253)

Th 01:50PM - 02:20PM(HH 253) 

F 09:00AM - 11:00AM(ONLINE)

Goodson, Jenifer 636-584-6622 jenifer.goodson@eastcentral.edu HS 114

MW 09:00AM - 11:00AM 

TTh 07:30AM - 08:30AM 

F 09:00AM - 10:00AM

Govindaswamy, Parvadha 636-584-6627 parvadha.govindaswamy@eastcentral.edu HS 206

MW 09:00AM - 11:00AM 

TTh 02:30PM - 03:30PM 

F 10:00AM - 11:00AM

Hanneken, Lisa 636-584-6562 lisa.hanneken@eastcentral.edu HH 306

MWTh 08:10AM - 09:20AM

T 01:10PM - 02:30PM 

Th 01:50PM - 02:30PM 

F 08:15AM - 09:45AM

Hardecke, John 636-584-6656 john.hardecke@eastcentral.edu HH 226

MW 01:00PM - 02:00PM 

MW 03:30PM - 04:30PM  

TThF 02:00PM - 03:00PM



Haynes, Shanee 636-584-6649 shanee.haynes@eastcentral.edu HH 126, ONLINE

M 10:30AM - 11:00AM(HH 126)  

T 10:00AM - 11:00AM(HH 126)  

W 01:25PM - 03:25PM(HH 126) 

Th 10:00AM - 11:00AM(HH 126) 

F 09:00AM - 10:00AM(ONLINE)

Henderson, Russell 636-584-6691 russell.henderson@eastcentral.edu BH 221

MW 12:20PM - 01:00PM 

TTh 09:20AM - 11:00AM 

TTh 12:20PM - 01:00PM 

F 08:00AM - 09:00AM

Henderson, Susan 636-584-6647 susan.henderson@eastcentral.edu HH 224

MW 09:00AM - 11:00AM 

TTh 09:00AM - 10:00AM 

F 09:00AM - 10:00AM

Higerd, Jennifer 636-584-6653 jennifer.higerd@eastcentral.edu HH 241

MW 09:00AM - 09:30AM 

TTh 11:00AM - 01:00PM 

F 09:00AM - 11:00AM

Hovland, Joseph 636-584-6686 joseph.hovland@eastcentral.edu ECTC 121 MTWTh 12:00PM - 02:30PM

Howard, Rachel 636-584-6547 rachel.howard@eastcentral.edu HH 259, ONLINE

MW 09:00AM - 09:30AM(HH 259) 

MW 11:00AM - 12:00PM(HH 259) 

TTh 10:00AM - 11:30AM(HH 259) 

F 10:00AM - 11:00AM(HH 259)

F 10:00AM - 11:00AM(ONLINE)

Judd, Jennifer 636-584-6696 jennifer.judd@eastcentral.edu HH 111

M 12:00PM - 01:30PM 

TW 11:30AM - 12:30PM 

Th 11:00AM - 02:00PM 

F 09:00AM - 09:30AM

Kellogg, Isaiah 636-584-6685 isaiah.kellogg@eastcentral.edu HS 210

MW 12:30PM - 01:30PM 

TTh 02:00PM - 03:00PM 

F 10:00AM - 12:00PM

Kolb, Leigh 636-584-6643 leigh.kolb@eastcentral.edu HH 228

M 08:45AM - 09:15AM 

M 03:30PM - 06:00PM 

T 09:00AM - 09:30AM 

T 11:00AM - 12:00PM 

W 08:45AM - 09:15AM 

W 11:00AM - 12:00PM 

Th 09:00AM - 09:30AM 

Th 11:00AM - 12:00PM 

F 10:00AM - 11:00AM

Mahon, Robert 636-584-6615 robert.mahon@eastcentral.edu DSSC 311

MW 11:00AM - 01:00PM 

TTh 09:30AM - 11:00AM

McDonald, Laura 573-202-6949 laura.mcdonald@eastcentral.edu RNT 109D

MW 12:00PM - 01:30PM 

TTh 12:30PM - 01:30PM 

F 08:30AM - 10:30AM

Monzyk, Matthew 636-584-6625 matthew.monzyk@eastcentral.edu HS 204

MW 02:15PM - 05:15PM 

TTh 01:15PM - 03:15PM

Ong, Vu vu.ong@eastcentral.edu HH 413

MW 01:00PM - 01:55PM 

TTh 11:00AM - 12:00PM 

TTh 01:00PM - 02:00PM

Palazzola, Michael 636-584-6793 michael.palazzola@eastcentral.edu ECTC 121

MTWTh 02:00PM - 03:00PM 

F 09:00AM - 12:00PM

Pecka, Wendy 636-584-6658 wendy.pecka@eastcentral.edu BH 207, ONLINE

MW 08:30AM - 09:30AM(ONLINE)

TTh 09:30AM - 11:00AM(BH 207) 

F 08:30AM - 09:30AM(BH 207) 

F 11:00AM - 12:00PM(BH 207)

Pohlman, Dennis 636-584-6689 dennis.pohlman@eastcentral.edu BH 220 MTWThF 12:30PM - 02:30PM



Pulles, Keith 636-584-6628 keith.pulles@eastcentral.edu HS 207, RTC 115

MW 12:00PM - 01:00PM(RTC 115) 

T 11:30AM - 01:00PM(HS 207) 

Th 01:30PM - 02:30PM(HS 207) 

F 08:30AM - 11:00AM(RTC 115)

Roberson, Shaun 636-584-6683 shaun.roberson@eastcentral.edu HH 407

MTTh 09:05AM - 09:30AM 

MTh 11:00AM - 12:30PM 

W 09:05AM - 09:35AM 

W 11:00AM - 11:35AM 

F 08:30AM - 10:00AM

Roselli Insall, Laura 573-466-4088 laura.roselli insall@eastcentral.edu RTC 115

TTh 02:00PM - 03:30PM 

F 09:15AM - 10:15AM

Sayles, Nanette nanette.sayles@eastcentral.edu ONLINE

M 09:00AM - 11:00AM 

TW 08:00PM - 09:00PM 

Th 12:00PM - 02:00PM 

F 09:30AM - 10:30AM

Schwein, Anna 636-584-6662 anna.schwein@eastcentral.edu HH 306, ONLINE

MW 03:30PM - 05:00PM(HH 306) 

T 01:00PM - 02:00PM(ONLINE) 

T 06:00PM - 07:00PM(ONLINE) 

Th 12:00PM - 02:00PM(ONLINE)

Sexton, Sarah 636-584-6681 sarah.sexton@eastcentral.edu HH 409

MW 10:00AM - 11:00AM 

MW 01:30PM - 02:00PM 

TTh 11:00AM - 12:30PM

TTh 04:30PM - 05:00PM

Sexton, Timothy 636-584-6698 timothy.sexton@eastcentral.edu HH 115

MWF 09:30AM - 11:30AM 

TTh 08:30AM - 09:30AM

Stroup, Joshua 636-584-6646 joshua.stroup@eastcentral.edu HH 238

MW 08:30AM - 09:30AM 

MW 01:30PM - 02:30PM 

TTh 09:00AM - 11:00AM 

F 10:00AM - 11:00AM

Van Leer, Jessica 636-584-6515 jessica.van leer@eastcentral.edu HS 113

M 12:00PM - 02:00PM 

T 01:00PM - 02:00PM 

W 12:30PM - 02:00PM

Th 12:00PM - 01:00PM 

F 10:00AM - 11:30AM

Velic, Adisa 636-584-6922 adisa.velic@eastcentral.edu HS 117

M 01:00PM - 02:00PM 

T 10:00AM - 11:00AM 

WTh 10:00AM - 12:00PM 

F 11:00AM - 12:00PM

Watkins, Adam 636-584-6652 adam.watkins@eastcentral.edu HH 239

MW 12:30PM - 02:00PM 

TTh 02:00PM - 03:30PM 

F 09:00AM - 11:00AM

Winters-Rozema, Elizabeth 573-466-4084 elizabeth.winters-rozema@eastcentral.edu RTC 115

MTh 12:30PM - 01:30PM

T 11:30AM - 02:00PM 

W 12:30PM - 02:00PM 

F 01:00PM - 02:00PM

Wissbaum, Connie 636-584-6618 connie.wissbaum@eastcentral.edu HS 109

M 12:00PM - 02:00PM 

TTh 01:00PM - 02:00PM 

W 11:00AM - 12:00PM 

F 08:00AM - 09:00AM


